The Extraordinary General Meeting of DSV A/S on Monday 27 $^{\rm th}$ May 2019 at 3:30 p.m.



Na	ame and address:	Computershare A/S Lottenborgvej 26 D, 1. floor DK-2800 Kgs. Lyngby
VP	account number:	
Red	quest for admission card:	
Por and at 1 May	mission cards may be requested and proxies may be retal - Click here or from Computershare A/S' homepagd sending this form to Computershare A/S via e-mail to 11:59 p.m. or by contacting Computershare A/S by telegy 2019 2019 at 3:30 p.m. If you submit your reques eive an electronic confirmation of your registration inst	e www.computershare.dk or through filling out gf@computershare.dk until Thursday 23 th May ephone on + 45 45 46 09 97 until Thursday 23 th it for an admission card electronically, you will
	mission cards will be distributed electronically via e-mai dress to which the admission card may be sent when re	
eled	er registration the electronic admission card is sent victronic version on smartphone or tablet qualifies for acsentation of photo ID also qualifies for admission to the	dmission to the Extraordinary General Meeting.
-	vsical voting papers will not be provided by postal se eting but will be handed out upon access to the meetin	
Plea	ase note that admission cards will be e-mailed after req	gistration in the Shareholder Portal.
PLE	EASE TICK:	
	I wish to attend the general meeting and hereby request an admission card	
	I also request an admission card for a companion/ac	dvisor
	Name and address:	
No	mination of proxy and voting by post:	
sub tha	ase fill in the proxy and postal vote form separately. No omitted electronically via DSV's Shareholder Portal - <u>Cli</u> on Thursday 23 th May 2019 at 11:59 p.m., whilst postal 19 at 12:00 noon.	ck here. Proxy votes shall be submitted no later
	 Date	Signature

Please note that neither the company nor the registrar can be held responsible for any delay in submitting the material. This form should reach Computershare A/S no later than Thursday 23th May 2019 at 11:59 p.m. by returning the form by post to Computershare A/S, Lottenborgvej 26 D, 1. Floor, Kgs. Lyngby, or by e-mail GF@computershare.dk.